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Aadhaar No. 2698 1933 5s62

Swamijisarani // Hakimpara

BENU SAHA

SlOSuren Saha
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v/a7/1s6A A/C YEAR - z02a-2a21

-2A22A5STT. YEAR.zOz1
CAPITAL ACCOUNTAS

AT 31.st MABCH,zOa 1

{ 1,03,40,4

t

t t 6,76,595

t
{ 1,07

Balance B.1F

e during the year

Drawings & L.t.P

BALANCE SHEET AAS T 3

with(5Ayo Tulu Sa ha)
rlance clD

lntt. No. {vijaya Bank.)
no. 7281083S100009i.

LIABITITIES AMOUNT
AMOUNT

H.B.L. with Vijaya Bank
no. 7281083510O0031 (S0%

Saha

A/C of

re with Tulu Saha

1,03,40,414,0s

10,74,595.00

of Baroda no, 79060100002640

of Baroda no. 7906010000i.391

of Baroda no. 7799401.00001337

D^^* ^ ,- ^rluvru arlL UegU lVO.

in Trade

of Baroda

I

Bank no 112010100051688 I
Bank no. r.370100270000061

(Deed no. l-225 dt OJl 02/ zoh6)

.P. Const. b/f

A/C Deed No. td00
Nigam Pallyi

Arlc Deed Nc. l-351

liakirripara (507i share

Tulu Saha,

& Others

i-1i78 dr, N/a3/2O17

one plot of Iand Deed

1,12,000.00

3250,000.00

x0,0a929.00

6,01,000.00

23,10,500.00

23,57,084.00

60,675.00

&83,353,@
1,43,326.00

2,26,305.00

1.,00,000.00

1,50,000.00
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2,53.162.00

60,675.00
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